TABLE NUMBER: 0524

GRADE  STEP1

11 48282
12 57865
13 70729
14 79060
15 85024

OCCUPATI ON( S) :

STEP2
49623
59472
72641
81319
87681

AGENCI ES/ SUBELEMENTS:

GEOGRAPHI C LOCATI ONS:

EFFECTI VE DATE

Title 5 Special Salary Rate Table

SALARI ES

STEP3 STEP4 STEP5 STEP6
50964 52305 53646 54987
61079 62686 64293 65900
74553 76465 78377 80289
83578 85837 88096 90355
90338 92995 95652 98309

0602 MEDI CAL OFFI CER

STEP7
56328
67507
82201
92614
100966

LIM TED TO MEDI CAL OFFI CERS DO NG RESEARCH

AF DEPARTMENT OF THE Al R FORCE

AM  AGENCY FOR | NTERNATI ONAL DEVEL
EP ENVI RONMENTAL PROTECTI ON AGENC
NN NATI ONAL AERONAUTI CS AND SPACE

STATE CI TY COUNTY LOCATI ON NAME
WORLDW DE

AG
AR
HE
NV

STEP
STEP8 STEP9 STEP10 | NTERVAL
57669 59010 60351 1341
69114 70721 72328 1607
84113 86025 87937 1912
94873 97132 99391 2259
103623 106280 108937 2657
DEPARTMENT OF AGRI CULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN
DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY
STATE

FI RST DAY OF FI RST PAY PERI OD BEG NNI NG ON OR AFTER: 01/01/2001



